Fill SW servis s.r.o. www.fillmedico.cz

kod nazev doplnek uhrl_370 wuhr1_371 Ilim1_370 lim1_371 cp_371 mfc_371
0193646 XALKORI 200MG CPSDUR60 101124,33 85890,86 S S 103846,58 117459,66

07.06.2019 Zmeny_371 Stranka 1/3 zmény UHR (1)



Fill SW servis s.r.o. www.fillmedico.cz

kod nazev doplnek uhri_370 lim1_370 cp_370 mfc_370
0127547 XALOPTIC 0,005%(0,05MG/ML) OPH GTT SOL 1X2,5ML 214,39 L 194,57 291,26

07.06.2019 Zmeny_371 Stranka 2/3 zrusené UHR (1)



Fill SW servis s.r.o.

kod

0242060
0242067
0242071
0238490
0028966
0028987
0224342

nazev

ADVANTAN

ADVANTAN MASTNY KREM
ADVANTAN MLEKO
GLIVEC

INVEGA

INVEGA

MILURIT

07.06.2019 Zmeny_371

doplnek

1MG/G CRM 1X15G
1MG/G CRM 1X15G
1MG/G DRM EML 1X20G
100MG TBL FLM 60 Il
6MG TBL PRO 49 1

9MG TBL PRO 49 IlI
150MG TBL NOB 60

uhri_371 lim1_371
46,03
46,03
61,36
27844,63
690,10
1035,14
65,28

I_I_U')I_l_l_l

Stranka 3/3

cp_371
51,15
51,90
92,57
15091,70
3885,45
4218,25
100,46

mfc_371
77,08
78,21
139,50
17876,69
5046,15
5463,49
151,39

www.fillmedico.cz

nové UHR (7)



